
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

TAÇA LEOPOLDO GEYER 2017 
Dias 26 e 27 de agosto de 2017 - ICRJ 

Results as of 14:42 on August 27, 2017 - 
CLÁSSICO - BRA RGS Class 

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Class. Barco Timoneiro SailNo Club Total R1 R2 

1st MARGA LARS GRAEL BL 33 RYC 2 1 1 

2nd LADY LOU TORBEN SCHMIDT GRAEL BRA 180 RYC 4 2 2 

3rd CANGREJO RICARDO CARVALHO BL 26 ICRJ 6 3 3 

4th CAIRU III ROBERTO GEYER BL 77 ICRJ 8 4 4 

5th HELEN BRENO ALEX OSTHOFF  BL 110 ICRJ 10 5 5 

6th MARISCO ROGERIO NOVAES SANTIAGO BL 206 YCSA 12 6 6 

7th GRUG MARCOS SOARES PEREIRA BRA 1170 ICRJ 14 7 7 

8th IRON MAIDEN ERIKA SANTANA BL 2810 RYC 16 8 8 

9th KAMEHA MEHA FERNANDO TOVAR GIOIA BRA 231 ICRJ 18 9 9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Data Dia 26 de agosto de 2017 

Classe BRA RGS  

Largada 12:05:00 
       Percurso Rio X Ilha de Palmas 

  
1ª REGATA 

      

       
TEMPO 

COL BARCO COMANDANTE CLUBE NUMERAL TMFAA CHEGADA REAL CORRIGIDO 

1 MARGA LARS GRAEL RYC BL 33 0,8885 13:33:43 1:28:43 1:18:49 

2 LADY LOU TORBEN GRAEL RYC BL 0,9337 13:29:43 1:24:43 1:19:06 

3 CANGREJO RICARDO CARVALHO ICRJ BL 26 0,8734 13:39:09 1:34:09 1:22:14 

4 CAIRU III ROBERTO GEYER ICRJ BL 77 0,9000 13:37:49 1:32:49 1:23:32 

5 HELEN BRENO ALEX OSTHOFF  ICRJ BL 110 0,8331 13:48:51 1:43:51 1:26:31 

6 MARISCO ROGÉRIO NOVAES SANTIAGO YCSA BL 206 0,8324 14:00:10 1:55:10 1:35:52 

7 GRUG MARCOS SOARES PEREIRA ICRJ BRA 1170 0,8331 14:14:36 2:09:36 1:47:58 

8 IRON MAIDEN ERIKA SANTANA RYC BL 2810 0,8174 14:20:57 2:15:57 1:51:08 

9 KAMEHA MEHA FERNANDO TOVAR GIOIA ICRJ BRA 231 1,0557 14:00:23 1:55:23 2:01:49 

 

Data Dia 27 de agosto de 2017 

Classe BRA RGS  

Largada 11:55:00 
       Percurso: Ilha de Palmas x Rio 

  
2ª REGATA 

      

       
TEMPO 

COL BARCO COMANDANTE CLUBE NUMERAL TMFAA CHEGADA REAL CORRIGIDO 

1 MARGA LARS GRAEL RYC BL 33 0,8885 13:31:39 1:36:39 1:25:52 

2 LADY LOU TORBEN GRAEL RYC BL 0,9337 13:29:50 1:34:50 1:28:33 

3 CANGREJO RICARDO CARVALHO ICRJ BL 26 0,8734 13:41:38 1:46:38 1:33:08 

4 CAIRU III ROBERTO GEYER ICRJ BL 77 0,9000 13:41:39 1:46:39 1:35:59 

5 HELEN BRENO ALEX OSTHOFF  ICRJ BL 110 0,8331 13:56:52 2:01:52 1:41:32 

6 MARISCO ROGÉRIO NOVAES SANTIAGO YCSA BL 206 0,8324 14:07:32 2:12:32 1:50:19 

7 GRUG MARCOS SOARES PEREIRA ICRJ BRA 1170 0,8331 14:09:54 2:14:54 1:52:23 

8 IRON MAIDEN ERIKA SANTANA RYC BL 2810 0,8174 14:17:23 2:22:23 1:56:23 

9 KAMEHA MEHA FERNANDO TOVAR GIOIA ICRJ BRA 231 1,0557 13:50:14 1:55:14 2:01:39 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TAÇA LEOPOLDO GEYER 2017 
Dias 26 e 27 de agosto de 2017 - ICRJ 

Results as of 14:43 on August 27, 2017 - 
CLÁSSICO - APS Class 

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Class. Barco Timoneiro SailNo Club Total R1 R2 

1st ARAGEM MARCOS TEMPORAL K 1 41 ICRJ 3 1 2 

2nd LOBO MAU JOSE GABRIEL ASSIS DE ALMEIDA BR 07 ICRJ 7 6 DNF 1 

3rd DU MOA MOACIR DE CASTRO S/Nª ICRJ 12 6 DNF 6 DNC 

3rd FREE BIRD ENZO ACCIOLY BRA 1 PCSF 12 6 DNF 6 DNC 

3rd PLUFT ISRAEL KLABIN 44 ICRJ 12 6 DNF 6 DNC 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Data Dia 26 de agosto de 2017 

Classe APS 

Largada 12:05:00 
  

 
    Percurso Rio X Ilha de Palmas 

  
1ª REGATA 

 
 

    

    
 

  
TEMPO 

COL BARCO COMANDANTE CLUBE NUMERAL TCC CHEGADA REAL CORRIGIDO 

1 ARAGEM MARCOS TEMPORAL ICRJ   0,8150 14:13:26 2:08:26 1:44:40 

DNF DU MOA MOACRI DE CASTRO ICRJ   0,9050       

DNF FREE BIRD ENZO ACCIOLY PCSF BRA 1 0,8825       

DNF LOBO MAU JOSÉ GABRIEL ASSIS DE ALMEIDA ICRJ BR 07 0,9101       

DNF PLUFT ISRAEL KLABIN ICRJ BRA 44 1,0800       

 
 

Data Dia 27 de agosto de 2017 

Classe APS 

Largada 11:55:00 
  

 
    Percurso: Ilha de Palmas x Rio 

  
2ª REGATA 

 
 

    

    
 

  
TEMPO 

COL BARCO COMANDANTE CLUBE NUMERAL TCC CHEGADA REAL CORRIGIDO 

1 LOBO MAU JOSÉ GABRIEL ASSIS DE ALMEIDA ICRJ BR 07 0,9101 13:48:20 1:53:20 1:43:09 

2 ARAGEM MARCOS TEMPORAL ICRJ   0,8150 14:12:50 2:17:50 1:52:20 

DNC PLUFT ISRAEL KLABIN ICRJ BRA 44 1,0800       

DNC DU MOA MOACRI DE CASTRO ICRJ   0,9050       

DNC FREE BIRD ENZO ACCIOLY PCSF BRA 1 0,8825       

 


